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Jahrgang 2016 - 2017

mit Zweig
1 a S 58,75 Zwahlen Maxim, S 2016 Thun 11 8O ot
2 a 57,25 Witschi Miro, S 2016 Studen BE (22) sL k-t
3 a S 57,00 Brechbuhl Rafael, S 2016 Sigriswil @ BO )
b 57,00 Orlik Pierin, S 2016 Kandersteg (275) BO LIRS
4 a 56,75 Luthi Reto, S 2016 Oschwand (33) OA -+t
5 a 56,50 Seidl Oliver, S 2017 Beinwil SO (276) NWSV/SO+ + + 0 0 +
b 56,50 Zircher Livio, S 2016 Trubschachen (@) ET + o+
6 a 56,25 Burla Anja, S 2016 Signau (12) eT o+ +++o0
7 a 56,00 Bloch Jonas, S 2016 Mumliswil ) NWsSV/SOo + + o - +
8 a 55,75 Fahrni Oliver, S 2017 Oeschenbach (26) OA +0 - + o0+
b 55,75 Eggen Lean, S 2016 Zweisimmen (5) BO + 0+ o0 - +
9 a 55,50 Fankhauser John, S 2016 Eggiwil @3) ET o -+ -+
ohne Zweig
10a 55,25 Spring Ben, S 2016 Thierachern ® B8O o+ + o
b 55,25 Flihmann Gian, S 2017 Ersigen @) OA o+ o0+ - ¥
c 55,25 Schori Nico, S 2016 Sutz @1 sL ++0+00
d 55,25 Bonzli Luis, S 2016 Tschugg @an sL +++000
1lla 55,00 Ackermann Ben, S 2016 Fulenbach (23) OA 00+ 0+ +
b 55,00 Klantschi David, S 2017 Aarwangen (30) OA - +o0o0 +
12a 54,75 Burkhalter Joel, S 2016 Obersteckholz (24) OA 0o+0+ +o
13a 54,50 Zimmermann Yanis, S 2016 Oberthal @1s) ET -0 - 4+
b 54,50 Walter Mauro, S 2017 Mumliswil (3) NWSV/SO+ - o + o
c 54,50 von Kéanel Remo, S 2017 Munsingen (1) BO  ++ o000
l4a 54,25 Gafner Nick, S 2017 Beatenberg ®) BO - - 00+
b 54,25 Santschi Ricardo, S 2017 Grossaffoltern (20) sL 0o- +o0+o0
c 54,25 Christen Dylan, S 2016 Schwarzhéusern (25) OA 00 - +o+
d 54,25 Bloch Joel, S 2016 Mumliswil (1) NWSV/SO+ 0 0 0 - +
15a 53,75 Tschiemer Finn, S 2016 Bonigen b. Interlak © BO +o0-o0+o0
b 53,75 Feuz Luca, S 2017 Safnern 19 sL o++000
16a 53,00 Reber Andrin, S 2016 Meiringen (n B8O -o0-o0+o0
b 53,00 Kaser Alain, S 2017 Walterswil BE (4 ET 00 - +o0
17a 52,75 Loéhri Mischa, S 2016 Kirchberg BE (32) OA oo0- +-o0
18a 52,50 Ritsch Noah, S 2016 Hellsau (34) OA 0000 +
b 52,50 Hess Nino, S 2017 Eriswil (29) OA +00000
c 52,50 Déppen Gian, S 2017 Lengnau (18) sL 00000+
19a 51,75 Leuenberger Len, S 2017 Koppigen @) oA o 000
20a 51,00 Haldimann Marco, S 2017 Koppigen (28) OA ©coo0o0o0o0
Jahrgang 2014 - 2015
mit Zweig
1 a S 60,00 Jaggi Elia, S 2014 Reichenbach im Kande 3 8o e+ +
2 a 57,75 Reist Lars, S 2014 Oberburg 68) ET + o0 4+
3 a 57,25 Knutti Ljeni, S 2014 Horboden (44) BO Fooo et
4 a S 57,00 Tschiemer Mario, S 2014 Habkern (50) BO S+t 4o
b 57,00 Ferreira Noa, S 2014 Corgémont (74) B + 4+ +
c 57,00 Epp Luca, S 2014 Meiringen (40) BO + 40+ +
5 a 56,75 Ledermann Elias, S 2014 Wasen im Emmental (66) ET ++ o0+ -+
b 56,75 Burla Fabian, S 2014 Signhau (56) ET + o+ 40+
c 56,75 Nyffenegger Pdili, S 2014 H&usernmoos im Emme 67 ET + + o+
6 a 56,50 Franz Joshua, S 2014 Wasen im Emmental (60) ET 0+ + - 4+
b 56,50 Brunner Morice, S 2014 Mumliswil (35) NWSV/SO0 + + + + o
7 a 56,25 Kropf Daniel, S 2014 Mumliswil (87) NWSVISO+ 0 + - + +
b 56,25 Burger Adrian, S 2015 Tavannes (73 I8 -0+ o+t
c 56,25 Suter Ilvo, S 2014 Wiedlisbach (38) NWSV/SO0 + + + o +
8 a 56,00 Tschiemer Marco, S 2015 Habkern (49) BO - +o0 4+
b 56,00 Dufaux Liam, S 2015 Mihledorf SO @®7) OA ++ -0+
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k.

9 a 5575
b 55,75
c 55,75
d 55,75
<] 55,75
10a 55,50
b 55,50
c 55,50
d 55,50
ohne Zweig
1la 55,25
b 55,25
c 55,25
d 55,25
e 55,25
12a 55,00
b 55,00
c 55,00
d 55,00
e 55,00
13a 54,75
b 54,75
c 54,75
l4a 54,50
b 54,50
c 54,50
15a 54,25
b 54,25
c 54,25
16a 54,00
b 54,00
c 54,00
d 54,00
e 54,00
f 54,00
g 54,00
17a 53,75
b 53,75
c 53,75
d 53,75
18a 53,50
b 53,50
c 53,50
d 53,50
19a 53,25
b 53,25
c 53,25
20a 52,75
2la 52,50
b 5250
c 52,50
d 52,50
22a 52,25
23a 51,25
24a 51,00

Walchli Robin, S
Imobersteg Lyo, S
Liechti Yedidjah, S
Kunz Jan, S

Erb Leandro, S
Schluchter Janis, S
Rieder Fabian, S
Kummer Gian, S
Baumgartner Ben, S

Stalder Nik, S
Kohler Elias, S
Kohler Yanick, S
Kaser Nick, S

Bart Till, S

Zaugg Marco, S
Lathi Lukas, S
Fankhauser Manuel, S
De Vries Mick, S
Hirschi Manuel, S
Hanni Leo, S
Lauener Lars, S
Beer Laurin, S

Lathi Lenny, S
Riegsegger Luan, S
Brechbihl Luca, S
Widmer Noah, S
Stucki Fabian, S
Kaufmann Finn, S
Zwahlen Max, S
Tschiemer Yannick, S
Stucki Kevin, S
Burgi Nino, S
Haussener Luca, S
Gilgen Yanic, S
Krebs Jason, S
Schwab Artur, S
Fankhauser Kevin, S
Gafner Benno, S
Kobel Florian, S

Von Atzigen Krispin, S
Rickli Finn, S

Lathi Finn, S
Schmid Yanis, S
RuUfli Florian, S
Minder Kilian, S

De Vries Sem, S
Ruwen Dennler, S
von Bergen Kaspar, S
Ludi Lorin, S
Hofmann Adrian, S
Bihlmann Lars, S
Balsiger Balz, S
Flickiger Lian, S
Kaser Lea, S

Schlussrangliste

2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014

2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015

Ochlenberg
Utzenstorf
Huttwil

Lyss
Schwenden
Seftigen
Wangen a. Aare
Burgdorf

Huttwil

Bannwil

Zaziwil

Rudtligen

Wiler b. Utzenstorf
Emmenmatt
Schangnau
Wanzwil
Ochlenberg
Ruegsbach
Trubschachen
Orpund
Reichenbach im Kande
Trub

Wiler b. Utzenstorf
Rothenbach im Emmen
Konolfingen
Lengnau BE
Zwischenflih
Leuzigen
Emmenmatt
Bdnigen b. Interlak
Zaziwil

Eriswil

Sumiswald
Tavannes
Himmelried
Bietigen

Eggiwil
Beatenberg
Trubschachen
Ochlenberg
Gondiswil

Wiler b. Utzenstorf
Aarwangen
Lengnau BE
Madiswil
Ruegsbach
Bleienbach
Hasliberg Reuti
Roggwil BE
Bietigen
Schwarzh&usern
Wilderswil
Lyssach
Walterswil BE
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+ 0 + 4+ O + o +

+ + + O + + O O + + + + +

o o + o o o o + o + +

(107) OA + -
(91) OA

(95) OA +
(79) SL +
(41) BO +
47) BO 0
(102) OA

(94) OA o
(84) OA o
(105) OA +
(65) ET

(93) OA o
(92) OA 0
(53) ET 0
(71) ET +
(99) OA +
(88) OA +
(57) ET o
62) ET

(76) SL

(45) BO

(54) ET o
(98) OA

(69) ET o
(55) ET

(83) SL

(48) BO

(78) SL o
(72) ET +
(51) BO 0
(70) ET o
(86) OA o
(61) ET +
(75) JB o
(36) NWSV/SO- -
(82) SL o]
(59) ET +
(42) BO o
(64) ET +
(106) OA +
(101) OA +
97) OA 0
(104) OA

(81) sSL

(100) OA

(58) ET

(103) OA o
(52) BO o
(96) OA +
(77) SL 0
(85) OA 0
(39) BO o
(89) OA o
(63) ET 0
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Schlussrangliste

EE

25a 36,00 Grunder Simon, S
Jahrgang 2012 - 2013
mit Zweig
a S 58,75
a S 58,25
57,75
57,50
57,00
57,00
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,25
56,25
56,25
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,50
55,50
ohne Zweig
1lla 55,25
b 55,25
c 55,25
12a 55,00
b 55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
54,75
54,75
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,75

Luthi Benjamin, S
Nyffenegger Laurin, S
Liechti Michael, S
Bader Damian, S

Fluri Lieni, S

Schar Mika, S
Marthaler Marco, S
Hemund Tim, S
Zybach Albert, S
Tschiemer Kevin, S
Kammer Joel, S
Zurcher Lauro, S
Leuenberger Nico Léon, S
Suter Leo, S
Seematter Jonas, S
Flikiger Jan, S

Lanz Rafael, T
Hadorn Marc, S
Fankhauser Florian, S
Wenger Ramon, S
Lechmann Gian-Marco, S
Gfeller Levin, S
Walchli Jonas, S
Liechti Simon, S

OabrhwWNE

(2}
TO "TOQOO0OT IO TVWDOTYDOTLDTL DD

[y
o

Thoéni Marco, S
Tschiemer Jan, S
Portig Alexis, S
Schori Janis, S
Ruegsegger Lias, S
Kohler Noah, S
Hirsbrunner Tim, S
Gerber Joel, S
Wynistorf Juven, S
Schwarz Fabian, S
Stucki Janick, S
Steiner Marco, S
Nyffenegger Luis, S
Kuster Tim, S
Indbnit Timo, S

von Atzigen Niklas, S
Luthi Simon, S
Stucki Dominik, S
Stettler Sven, S
Imobersteg Jan, S
Hausler Tobias, S
Spring Kilian, S
Santschi Emilio, S
Rieder Silvan, S
Gafner Jules, S
Steffen Adrian, S
Beiner Jon, S
Anderegg Levin, S

13

14

c
d
e
f
a
b
a
b
c
d
e
15a
b
c
d
e
f
16a
b
c
d
e
f
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2015

2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012

2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012

Hettiswil b. Hindelb

Oschwand
Steffisburg
Belp
Beinwil SO
Muamliswil
Seftigen
Steffisburg
Kappelen

Oberhofen am Thuners

Habkern
Blumenstein
Trubschachen
Ruderswil
Wiedlisbach
Saxeten
Tauffelen
Lengnau BE
Eriz

Buchen BE

Ro6thenbach im Emmen

Gunsberg

Arni BE
Ochlenberg
Schwarzenegg

Meiringen
Habkern
Wilderswil
Sutz

Roéthenbach im Emmen

Meiringen
Zollbriick
Fahrni b. Thun
Oschwand
Trubschachen
Zwischenflih
Grossaffoltern

Hausernmoos im Emme

Hasliberg Reuti
Ruegsauschachen
Ochlenberg
Oschwand
Zwischenflih
Fankhaus (Trub)
Utzenstorf
Sumiswald

Limpach
Grossaffoltern
Wangen an der Aare
Erlenbach im Simment
Gondiswil

Zollbriick

Roggwil BE
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(90) OA +
(237) OA +
(168) BO +
(112) BO +
(136) NWSV/SO0
(138) NWSV/SO-
(175) BO +
(166) BO +
(121) SL o
(184) BO +
(181) BO +
(162) BO

(212) ET

(234) OA +
(147) NWSV/SO-
(176) BO +
(220) SL o
(222) SL +
(160) BO +
(155) BO +
(119) ET +
(143) NWSV/SO0
(116) ET o
(134) OA +
(273) BO

(180) BO +
(114) BO o
(169) BO o
(228) SL o
(201) ET o
(163) BO o
(194) ET +
(110) BO +
(135) OA

(205) ET o
(179) BO

(125) SL +
(200) ET o
(111) BO

(195) ET o
(133) OA +
(129) OA

(178) BO

(207) ET

(128) OA +
(192) ET

(241) OA o
(123) SL o
(239) OA o
(109) BO o
(206) ET +
(115) ET o
(230) OA +

o+ + + + +

o+ + + + + + + + O + O + +

+ O o o o + O +
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17a 53,50 Brand Janko, S 2013 Lenk im Simmental (108) BO 000+ o0+
18a 53,25 Grossenbacher Valentin, S 2013 Sonvilier (120) JB - - o0+o0
b 53,25 Strebel Elias, S 2013 Graben (132) OA +0- 00
c 53,25 Ruiegg Julian, S 2013 Flumenthal (122) sL 0o +o
d 53,25 Messerli Neil, S 2013 Horboden (113) BO 0o- +0-o0
19a 53,00 Ledermann Matthias, S 2013 Wasen im Emmental 17) ET +o0o0
b 53,00 Fankhauser Nils, S 2012 Zollbriick (190) ET +00- 0
c 53,00 Stark Morris, S 2012 Laupersdorf (146) NWSV/SO+ 0 0 0 o
d 53,00 Liem Timo, S 2012 Gunsberg (144) NWSV/SO0 + - 0 0 o
20a 52,75 Leuenberger Sammy, S 2012 Inkwil (235) OA -o0o0o00 +
b 52,75 Stettler lvo, S 2013 Schangnau (118) ET o+o0000
2l1a 52,50 Spielmann Felix, S 2013 Messen (131) OA 0o- -0
22a 51,75 Schénmann Jan, S 2013 Riti b. Biren (124) SL 00-o00
23a 51,25 Bucheli Jann, S 2013 St. Urban (126) OA - 00000
b 51,25 Lingg Janick, S 2012 Madiswil (236) OA 0coo0000
24a 34,00 Rosch Janis, S 2013 Bannwil (130) OA 0000 Unfall
Jahrgang 2010 - 2011
mit Zweig
1 a S 59,50 Lischer Silvan, S 2010 Bowil (199) ET o+
2 a 58,00 Sutter Julian, S 2010 Herzogenbuchsee (243) 0A 0+ k o+ ok 4
3 a S 57,25 Gerber Jason, S 2010 Fahrnib. Thun (159) BO + 4+ 40
b 57,25 Dolder Simon, S 2010 Roéthenbach im Emmen  @ss) T SR I
¢ 57,25 Stucki Thomas, S 2010 Signau (208) ET to+ o+
4 a 57,00 Schenk Manuel, S 2011 Solothurn (145) NWSV/SO0 + + + + o
b 57,00 Salzmann Manuel, S 2011 Eggiwil (202) ET *++o0o0+
c 57,00 Burkhalter Silvan, S 2010 Sumiswald (186) ET + o+t
5 a 56,75 Schlup Kilian, S 2011 Lengnau BE (@27 sL to+o o+ +
6 a 56,50 Fankhauser Kevin, S 2010 Buchen BE (156) BO + 0+ o0+ +
b 56,50 Dahler Mike, S 2010 Seftigen (153) BO S+
7 a 56,25 Ruoff Nick, S 2010 Steffisburg (173 B0+ 0+ - ¥
b 56,25 Sommer Jan, S 2010 Reisiswil (240) OA R
8 a 56,00 Suter Moritz, S 2011 Wiedlisbach (148) NWSV/SO- + + - +
b 56,00 von Gunten Damiano, S 2011 Amsoldingen (218) ML 0+ + +
c 56,00 Fankhauser Lars, S 2010 Zollbriick (189) ET 4.+ o0 o+
9 a 55,75 Zaugg Fabian, S 2010 Trubschachen (e11) ET + 4+ o0+
b 55,75 Ruchlvo, S 2010 Eriz (172) BO -4+ - +o0
c 55,75 Rausis Maél, S 2010 Dommartin (150) SWSVAD- - + + o +
d 55,75 Kropf Simon, S 2011 Mimliswil (141) NWSV/SO- - + 0 + +
e 55,75 Locher Kilian, S 2011 Biembach im Emmental «@9s) eT +++ 00
f 55,75 Kurth Gabriel, S 2010 Hubersdorf (142) NWSV/SO- + + + 0 0
g 55,75 Flukiger Sascha, S 2010 Tauffelen (221) SL - +0++o0
ohne Zweig
10a 55,50 Hiestand Yanis, S 2011 Oekingen (139) NWSV/SO+ + 0 o +
11a 55,25 Rupp Nico, S 2010 Thun (174) BO + - +o0+o0
b 55,25 Kiinzi Jonas, S 2010 Wattenwil (164) BO 0 - 0+ + +
c 55,25 Krahenbihl Jan, S 2010 Oberhiinigen (196) ET -0+ +o0+
d 55,25 Zircher Luca, S 2010 Trubschachen (213) ET 00+ + +o0
e 55,25 Scheuner Tim, S 2010 Suderen (203) ET + 00+ +o0
f 55,25 Niklaus Mike, S 2010 Mintschemier (224) sL 00 + + o0 +
12a 55,00 Ducommun Ben Louis, S 2010 Bannwil (231) OA - -0+ +o0
13a 54,75 Hebeisen Rafael, S 2011 Eriswil (233) OA o+o0+ +o0
b 54,75 Dessiex Rodrick, S 2010 Les Giettes (149) SWSVAD- - + 0 o +
c 54,75 Burkhalter Steve, S 2011 Sumiswald (187) ET -0 - + o0+
14a 54,50 Santschi Lucio, S 2010 Grossaffoltern (226) SL 0- ++o0
b 54,50 Zeller Loris, S 2011 Corgémont (216) 38 0- 00+ +
¢ 54,50 Lehmann Julian, S 2011 Hasle b. Burgdorf (197) ET 000+
d 54,50 Zurflih Kilian, S 2011 Aeschau (214) ET 0o+00+o0
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15a 54,25 Tschiemer Matthias, S 2011 Habkern (182) BO ++00
b 54,25 Béguelin Michel, S 2011 Welschenrohr (137) NWSVISO0 - + - + o
c 54,25 Mihlematter Cedric, S 2011 Faulensee (167) BO + 0000 +
16a 54,00 Tschan Yannick, S 2010 Corgémont (215) 3B 00+ o0 +
b 54,00 Hofer Kevin, S 2011 Fehren (140) NWSV/SO+ 0 0 o +
c 54,00 Hadorn Joel, S 2010 Noflen BE (217) ML 000 + +
d 54,00 Althaus Benjamin, S 2010 Horriwil (229) OA - 00 +o+
e 54,00 Spring Florian, S 2011 Bonigen b. Interlak (77 BO ++o0000
f 54,00 Hasler Oliver, S 2011 Roéthenbach im Emmen  @9s) ET 00 +o0+o0
g 54,00 RihsKilian, S 2011 Safnern (225) sL 0 o+
17a 53,75 Wirz Adrian, S 2010 Brienz BE (183) BO 00+ +o00
b 53,75 Garmatter Fabian, S 2011 Thierachern (158) BO 0000 + +
c 53,75 Fluri Kenzo, S 2011 Uetendorf (1s7) 8O +0000 +
d 53,75 Lortscher Kilian, S 2010 Schattenhalb (165) BO - +0-o0
18a 53,50 Kadel Matteo, S 2011 Leissigen (16)BO  + + 0000
19a 53,00 Peter Silvan, S 2010 Eriswil (238) OA - 000 +
b 53,00 Erb Dario, S 2011 Schwenden im Diemtig @s480  +- 00 0 o
20a 52,75 Waithrich Adrian, S 2011 Trub (209) ET +-0000
b 52,75 Arni Silvan, S 2010 Horboden (152) BO 0-00+o0
2l1a 52,50 Wiithrich Markus, S 2011 Schangnau (210) ET 00+000
b 52,50 Schwarz Dave, S 2011 Urtenen-Schénbunhl (204) ET o+o0000
c 52,50 Beer Aaron, S 2011 Marbach LU (185) ET coo+o0o0
22a 51,25 Napoletano Tiziano, S 2011 Lengnau BE (223) sL 00000
b 51,25 Frey Tobias, S 2011 Urtenen-Schoénbihl (232) OA co0o0o0o0
23a 34,00 Strebel Lukas, S 2011 Graben (242) OA co0o0o0 Untall
Jahrgang 2008 - 2009
mit Zweig
1 a S 57,50 Tschan Mirco, S 2008 Corgémont (253) 18 LRI
2 a 56,50 Scheuner Adrian, S 2009 Oberlangenegg (246) BO oo
3 a S 56,25 Niederberger Erik, S 2009 Ersigen (267) OA + 4.+ -0
b 56,25 Burkhalter Sven, S 2008 Sumiswald (274) ET ++ 40
¢ 56,25 Maurer Sam, S 2009 Wynigen (266) OA 0 +o0 - o+
d 56,25 Friedli Simon, S 2009 Bannwil (263) OA o+ + - 0+
4 a 56,00 Ruegg Christian, S 2008 Flumenthal (259) SL + o+t
b 56,00 Niederberger Nils, S 2008 Ersigen (268) OA S
c 56,00 Eymann Alex, S 2008 Schwarzenbach (Huttw (@2 0a  + o0 0 + +
5 a 55,75 Gerber Lukas, S 2009 Eggiwil (249) ET 00+ -+
ohne Zweig
6 a 55,50 Guggisberg Michael, S 2009 Helgisried-Rohrbach (256) ML I
b 55,50 Gerber Janis, S 2009 Oberbalm (255) ML 0 - + + o0+
7 a 55,25 Vogelsanger Valentin, S 2009 Lyss (261) SL e
b 55,25 Ruch Tim, S 2009 Eriz (277) BO S
8 a 55,00 Fiechter Samuel, S 2009 Oberthal (247) ET o+ o0 - +
9 a 54,75 Hirschi Marco, S 2009 Trubschachen (250) ET 0o+ o0+ +o0
b 54,75 Fontolliet Eliott, S 2009 Burtigny (244) SWSVIVDo + +o
10a 54,50 Schirch Jonas, S 2009 Kirchberg BE (271) 0A +- 00+
b 54,50 Mathys Sebastian, S 2009 Aarwangen (265) OA 00+ +o0
c 54,50 Zeller lanis, S 2008 Corgémont (254) 3B oo +o0+o
1la 54,25 Jordi Mauro, S 2009 Herzogenbuchsee (264) 0A +000o0 +
12a 53,75 Wyss Lukas, S 2009 Worb (257) ML oo+ +oo
b 53,75 Lauener Marco, S 2009 Reichenbach im Kande (45 8o ++0000
13a 52,25 Solaiman Shannon - Noah, S 2008 Lyss (260) SL 0000 +o0
14a 51,50 Zaugg Reto, S 2009 Trub (251) ET o-o0o000
15a 51,25 Scheidegger Joel Leon, S 2009 Lotzwil (270) 0A 0o-0000
16a 34,00 Gilgen Fabrice, S 2009 Tavannes (252) 38 co0o0o0 Unfall
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